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R A N G L I S T E 

5  ORTE - MATCH  2013
BUELACH - DIELSDORF - HINWIL - USTER -

ZUERICH

3 - STELLUNGSWETTKAMPF

FREIE WAFFEN  /  STANDARDGEWEHRE 

SAMSTAG, 11. Mai 2013

SCHIESSPLATZ  " BETTENSEE "  KLOTEN 
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Gruppenrangliste 5 Orte Match 2013

1. BSV Bülach I Carigiet Christof 559 Pkt. 1648 Pkt.
Ganz Erwin 552 Pkt.
Ganz Heinrich 537 Pkt.

2. KLS Nachwuchs Bachmann Pasqual 542 Pkt. 1615 Pkt.
Bearth Christine 556 Pkt.
Tschumper Lukas 517 Pkt.

3. MSV Oberland Attiger René 525 Pkt. 1611 Pkt.
Brauchli Ueli 527 Pkt.
Scherrer Michael 559 Pkt.

4. MSV Zürich Tischhauser Mathias 533 Pkt. 1605 Pkt.
Wismer Christian 533 Pkt.
Hengartner Rolf 539 Pkt.

5. SG Uster Gantenbein Paul 550 Pkt. 1600 Pkt.
Helbling Beat 530 Pkt.
Hollenstein Vreni 520 Pkt.

6. BSV Bülach II Moor René 511 Pkt. 1535 Pkt.
Patt Sepp 481 Pkt.
Müller Marcel 543 Pkt.
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Einzelrangliste 5 Orte Match

Name Vorname Verband kn1 kn2 lg1 lg2 st1 st2 Total Mouchen
 

1. Carigiet Christof BSV Bülach 95 99 97 98 85 85 559 15
2. Scherrer Michael MZO 93 87 97 99 92 91 559 13
3. Bearth Christine ZHSV NW 91 95 97 97 91 85 556 14
4. Ganz Erwin BSV Bülach 90 89 94 98 91 90 552 9
5. Gantenbein Paul BSV Uster 93 96 94 98 83 86 550 7
6. Müller Marcel BSV Bülach 89 89 99 99 81 86 543 11
7. Bachmann Pasqual ZHSV NW 93 88 95 99 82 85 542 8
8. Hengartner Rolf MSV Zürich 92 93 95 90 86 83 539 6
9. Ganz Heinrich BSV Bülach 92 92 95 95 82 81 537 8

10. Wismer Christian ZHSV NW 91 90 98 99 73 82 533 13
11. Tischhauser Mathias MSV Zürich 92 93 98 96 78 76 533 8
12. Helbling Beat BSV Uster 92 88 96 97 81 76 530 6
13. Brauchli Ueli MZO 92 91 97 95 86 66 527 10
14. Attiger René MZO 83 87 97 95 78 85 525 9
15. Hollenstein Vreni BSV Uster 86 89 93 92 79 81 520 3
16. Tschumper Lukas ZHSV NW 82 94 94 89 75 83 517 2
17. Moor René BSV Bülach 84 89 95 94 69 80 511 4
18. Bernard Myrta MZO 84 91 91 97 77 67 507 6
19. Bernard Herrmann MZO 85 88 95 95 70 73 506 7
20. Patt Sepp BSV Bülach 92 83 95 95 65 51 481 9


